Position

Operations Superintendent
Pump Facility Supervisor
Operations Supervisor
Assistant Operations
Superintendent

Field Supervisor
Construction Inspector
Field Supervisor
Maintenance Worker

Field Supervisor

Pipeline Inspection Technician
Field Supervisor

Field Supervisor
Maintenance Mechanic
Rehabilitation Technician
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

Department

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Total Wages

$192,015

$160,249

$156,517

$150,072

$130,768

$126,915

$120,944

$112,251

$108,152

$98,504

$96,823

$94,673

$93,240

$81,027

$77,846

$70,885

$41,272

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$85,997

$77,088

$73,628

$60,260

$40,562

$54,450

$39,014

$23,690

$55,878

$54,254

$24,108

$38,360

$54,999

$23,390

$4,873

$21,607

$2,580



Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Temporary Maintenance
Worker

Temporary Maintenance
Worker

Rehabilitation Technician

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

$28,687

$25,947

$25,254

$19,481

$11,239

$9,620

$1,356

$0

$0

$4,943



