Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Superintendent		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$192,015	\$85,997
Pump Facility Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$160,249	\$77,088
Operations Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$156,517	\$73,628
Assistant Operations Superintendent		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$150,072	\$60,260
Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$130,768	\$40,562
Construction Inspector		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$126,915	\$54,450
Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$120,944	\$39,014
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$112,251	\$23,690
Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$108,152	\$55,878
Pipeline Inspection Technician		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$98,504	\$54,254
Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$96,823	\$24,108
Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$94,673	\$38,360
Maintenance Mechanic		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$93,240	\$54,999
Rehabilitation Technician		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$81,027	\$23,390
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$77,846	\$4,873
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$70,885	\$21,607
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$41,272	\$2,580

Maintenance Worker	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$28,687	\$9,620
Maintenance Worker	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$25,947	\$1,356
Temporary Maintenance Worker	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$25,254	\$0
Temporary Maintenance Worker	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$19,481	\$0
Rehabilitation Technician	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$11,239	\$4,943